Dalham Parish Council

Explanation for 'high reserves'

Earmarked reserves:
Precept reserves
Asset management
Community projects
Clerk/Councillor training
Road/Footpath safety
Wildlife friendly village
Election costs

General reserve

Total reserves

£4,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£100.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£400.00

£17.61

£7,500.00

£17.61

£7,517.61



