## **Dalham Parish Council**

## Explanation for 'high reserves'

Earmarked reserves:	
Precept reserves	£4,000.00
Asset management	£1,000.00
Community projects	£500.00
Clerk/Councillor training	£100.00
Road/Footpath safety	£1,000.00
Wildlife friendly village	£500.00
Election costs	£400.00
	£7,500.00
General reserve	£17.61 
Total reserves	£7,517.61